Laszlo Corporation

Shipping Specification

ACETONE RECLAIMED

3 Mannington Ct

St. Peters, Missouri 63376
(636) 447-1312

(636) 614-2599 FAX

Component

Acetone

IPA

Vinyl Acetate
Acetaldehyde
Water

Appearance
Odor

Results

97.21
0.79
0.70
0.10
1.20

Water Clear
typical Ketone

Units

wit%
wit%
wit%
wit%
wit.%

The information on this data sheet is, to our best knowledge, true and accurate. However, since the actual
conditions of use and the specific uses of our products are beyond our control, all risks of such use are
necessarily assumed by the user. All recommendations or suggestions are presented without any guarantee on
our part. Furthermore, nothing contained on this data sheet shall be construed as an inducement or
recommendation on our part to use any process or to manufacture or use any product in conflict with existing or

future patents.




