Laszlo Corporation

ACETONE RECLAIMED

Shipping Specification

Component	Results	Units
Acetone	97.21	wt%
IPA	0.79	wt%
Vinyl Acetate	0.70	wt%
Acetaldehyde	0.10	wt%
Water	1.20	wt.%
Appearance	Water Clear	
Odor	typical Ketone	

The information on this data sheet is, to our best knowledge, true and accurate. However, since the actual conditions of use and the specific uses of our products are beyond our control, all risks of such use are necessarily assumed by the user. All recommendations or suggestions are presented without any guarantee on our part. Furthermore, nothing contained on this data sheet shall be construed as an inducement or recommendation on our part to use any process or to manufacture or use any product in conflict with existing or future patents.